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Rajgopal C. Sarda <rajgopal@jindalaluminium.com>

Fwd: Photo from rs singhal100
1 message

Ram Niwas Soni . <ramniwas.soni@jindalaluminium.com> Tue, Jan 17, 2023 at 2:34 PM
To: "Rajgopal C. Sarda" <rajgopal@jindalaluminium.com>
Cc: Bhiwadi Purchase <purchase.bhiwadi@jindalaluminium.com>, Varun Kumar Rustagi
<varun.rustagi@jindalaluminium.com>, Naveen Singhal <naveen.singhal@jindalaluminium.com>

Please arrange 240 kgs of powder New Ivory. Shade is attached for your ref,. We can arrange this powder as
customer suggest to us for a local powder which mob no is as follows-
Mr Amit tyagi - 9312006374 & 9871778363
We can also approach to any local supplier. Powder has no warranty & required on urgent basis,
Indent is under process and will get you very soon.
Warm Regards
Ram Niwas Soni 
Deputy General Manager - Powder coating & Anodizing
M: +91 9587-023-308  |  

      www.JindalAluminium.com

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Naveen Singhal . <naveen.singhal@jindalaluminium.com>
Date: Tue, Jan 17, 2023 at 2:11 PM
Subject: Fwd: Photo from rs singhal100
To: vkmetals <vk.metals001@gmail.com>, Ram Niwas Soni <ramniwas.soni@jindalaluminium.com>
Cc: Dinesh Garg <dgarg@jindalaluminium.com>, Dhiraj Singh <dhiraj@jindalaluminium.com>, Pratheesh
<pratheesh@jindalaluminium.com>, Rajat Pallav Singh <rajatsingh@jindalaluminium.com>

Dear Sir,

Section no 19360 qty 5ton 3658mm length.

Powder coating charges @50/- per kg as per our telephonic conversation.

@Ram Niwas Soni - Please do the needful as the selected color is attached for your reference. Please match with the
actual shade card.

--
Warm Regards
Naveen Singhal 
Senior Associate - Shipping & Dispatch
M: +91 9871-799-934  |  

      www.JindalAluminium.com
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